
Maximizer® Regular
TRANSACTION FEES
Cheques and pre-authorized debits........................................................   .70¢
In-branch withdrawals......................................................................................   .70¢
Deposits......................................................................................................................FREE
In-branch transfers................................................................................................FREE
Interac® Debit..........................................................................................................   .60¢
Casera CU ATM withdrawals..........................................................................   .60¢
Manitoba CU system ATM withdrawals..................................................   .60¢
Bill payments (online, mobile, and telephone)..................................   .50¢

Plan 24® Savings
TRANSACTION FEES
Withdrawals (3 FREE withdrawals per month.  
Additional withdrawals are subject to the regular service fee)...   .70¢
Pre-authorized debits........................................................................................   .65¢
Interac Debit............................................................................................................   .60¢
Bill payments (online, mobile, and telephone)..................................   .50¢

High Yield Savings
Monthly Fee $0

TRANSACTION FEES
Withdrawals (1 FREE withdrawal per month).....................................$1.25

Low Volume
Monthly Fee $10 
Includes 35 transactions plus 3 electronic transfers 
(Interac e-Transfer®)***

KEY FEATURES
Cheques and pre-authorized debits
ATM and in-branch withdrawals and deposits 
Interac Debit
Bill payments (online, mobile, and telephone) 
Interac e-Transfer (3 FREE transfers per month)

High Volume
Monthly Fee $15 
Includes 50 transactions plus 5 electronic transfers 
(Interac e-Transfer)***

KEY FEATURES
Cheques and pre-authorized debits
ATM and in-branch withdrawals and deposits 
Interac Debit
Bill payments (online, mobile, and telephone) 
Interac e-Transfer (5 FREE transfers per month)

Unlimited
Monthly Fee $20 
Unlimited transactions and electronic transfers 
(Interac e-Transfer)

KEY FEATURES
Cheques and pre-authorized debits
ATM and in-branch withdrawals and deposits 
Interac Debit
Bill payments (online, mobile, and telephone) 
Interac e-Transfer (unlimited transfers)

Career & Young Adult (ages 18-25)
Monthly Fee $8 
Includes 25 transactions plus 3 electronic transfers 
(Interac e-Transfer)***
KEY FEATURES
Cheques and pre-authorized debits 
ATM and in-branch withdrawals and deposits
Interac Debit 
Bill payments (online, mobile, and telephone)
Interac e-Transfer (3 FREE transfers per month)

Club 55 (ages 55 and over)
No Monthly Fee 
Unlimited transactions plus 3 electronic transfers 
(Interac e-Transfer)***
KEY FEATURES
Cheques and pre-authorized debits 
ATM and in-branch withdrawals and deposits
Bill payments (in-branch, online, mobile, and telephone)
USD bank drafts (2 per month)
CDN money orders (2 per month)
Interac e-Transfer (3 FREE transfers per month)

FAT CAT® Account (ages 0-12)
No Monthly Fee
KEY FEATURES
ATM and in-branch withdrawals and deposits
Make deposits for a chance to win monthly prizes

HEADSTART® Account (ages 13-17)
No Monthly Fee 
Includes 3 electronic transfers (Interac e-Transfer)***
KEY FEATURES
ATM and in-branch withdrawals and deposits
Cheques (first order FREE)
Interac e-Transfer (3 FREE transfers per month)

HEADSTART® Gradpac (ages 18-25; 
enrolled full-time in post-secondary education)
No Monthly Fee
Includes 3 electronic transfers (Interac e-Transfer)***
KEY FEATURES
ATM and in-branch withdrawals and deposits
Cheques (first order FREE)
Interac e-Transfer (3 FREE transfers per month)

US Personal Chequing
TRANSACTION FEES
Cheques and pre-authorized debits........................................................$1.25
In-branch withdrawals............................................................................................ $1
Deposits......................................................................................................................FREE
In-branch transfers..................................................................................................... $1

NOTE: monthly e-statements for all accounts are FREE
*Fees subject to change without notice

**Cheques can only be drawn on chequing accounts

***Additional transactions or electronic transfers beyond those included in 
package accounts are subject to regular service fees
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